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Rouge tulipe

Rose pétunia

Rose airelle

Rose prune
Magenta

Bleu piscine
Turquoise

Bleu étang

Coquille d'oeuf clair
Acajou

DMC
3801
892
601
3607
718
3843
3845
807
951
300
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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
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